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Anlage
Am Stadion , 04654 Frohburg

Sportwart/in
Noske, Dirk
T 015209361215 dirk-noeske@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Hofmann, Tino
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Herren 40 | Bezirksliga Senioren

MF: Gerd Stangenberg
m 01729574468; gerdstangenberg@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Pufahl, Lars
Stangenberg, Gerd
Wiesenbach, Rene
OSR

Steinbach, Sven
Galuszka, Marco
Schmidt, Alexander
Perl, Christian
Gutmann, Mark
Dennhardt, Tobias
Dautz, Roger
Bose, Andreas
Riedel, Marco
Hofmann, Tino
Bohme, Mario
Stein, Udo

ID-Nr.

17282493
18151805
16602081

17752446
17301336
17952790
17401483
17056731
18455445
16855235
17752415
17301401
18254134
16701915
16652381

LK
LK9,1
LK10,6
LK12,5

LK12,4
LK15,3
LK15,2
LK19,9
LK21,2
LK24,4
LK20,5
LK23,2
LK24,8
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK23,9

DR-Sen.
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